
 
 
 

ST. PETER CLAVER CATHOLIC CHURCH 
November 2025  

READERS SCHEDULE  
 

ALL SOULS – COMMEMORATION OF ALL THE FAITHFUL DEPARTED 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

11/1/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Sarah Walker 

11/2/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Gerald Muforo 

 
FEAST OF THE DEDICATION OF THE LATERAN BASILICA 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

11/8/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Susan Dudash 

11/9/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Tracy-Ann Smith Gladys Jackson 

 

33RD SUNDAY OF ORDINARY TIME 

 
 

SOLEMNITY OF OUR LORD JESUS CHRIST, KING OF THE UNIVERSE 

 
 

THANKSGIVING MASS 

Date Day Time Commentator & Reader 

11/26/25 Wednesday 6:30 PM Carla Thompson 

 
 

1st SUNDAY OF ADVENT 

 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

11/15/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Gene Black 

11/16/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Kevin Jackson Laeticia Muforo 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

11/22/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Dolores McIntosh 

11/23/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Tracy-Ann Smith Philip Major 

Date Day Time Commentator Reader 

11/29/25 Saturday 4:00 PM  Susan Dudash 

11/30/25 Sunday 10:00 AM Jill Briscoe Xeena Kamga 


